
Specifications
Part No. HWRX900
Colour Blue / Black
SLC80 Class 5, 29dB
Clamp Force 11 Newtons

Base1
CLASS 5, 29dB

AS/NZS
1270:2002

Lic.SMK40540

Force360 recognise that without product certification by a Notified Body all product 
performance testing, and adherence to standards claims cannot be independently verified. If 
they are not as claimed, serious safety implications for the wearer, and legal implications for 
the supplier and even the employer may arise.
Force360 source their entire range of hearing protection from a single manufacturing partner 
to ensure consistency and reliability of product, but most importantly Force360 have taken 
the further step of engaging a globally recognised Notified Body to audit and certify both the 
manufacturing process and the products. 
All of Force360’s hearing protection is certified to the latest AS/NZS hearing protection 
standards.

 Class 5, 29dB for medium to high noise applications
 Height adjustable low profile cups
 Padded ribbed headband for air circulation and comfort
 Low clamp force for extended wear

Features

Standards & Certification

HWRX900
P R O D U C T  D A T A S H E E T

Packaging

To request a sample or further technical advice please contact sales@force360.com.au

© 2021 Private Brands Pty Ltd  l  May 2021

10 Earmuffs

1 Earmuff



HWRX900
P R O D U C T  D A T A S H E E T

Attenuation Data

Frequency (Hz) 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000

Mean Attenuation 13.0 17.0 25.5 37.2 35.3 40.1 41.4

Standard Deviation 3.1 2.1 2.2 3.3 2.8 3.4 4.4

Mean-Minus-Standard Deviation 9.9 14.9 23.3 33.9 32.5 36.7 37.0

A SLC80 (Sound Level Conversion) rating is engaged to convert the difference between 
the sound level of the environment in which the hearing protection is worn and the 
sound level reaching the wearer’s ears. Under the standard people should not be 
exposed to sound above 85dB for more than an 8 hour period. A noise survey is then 
conducted and the table to the right can be used to select the appropriate Class of 
hearing protection required. 

Level achieved by HWRX900 - Class 5, 29dB

SLC80 (Sound Level Conversion)

Home Scale (dB)

160

150

140

130

120

110

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

12 Gauge Shotgun - 160dB

140dB - Jet Takeoff

Basketball Crowd 
Noise - 120dB

135dB - Jackhammer

114dB - Hammer Drill

124dB - Pnuematic Riveter

Chainsaw - 110dB
Rock Concert - 105dB

97dB - Tractor / Hand DrillMotorcycle - 100dB

93dB - Belt SanderLawn Mower - 90dB

Vacuum Cleaner - 80dB 78dB - City Traffic

Mid-Sized Auto Interior - 70dB

60dB - Air Conditioning UnitConversation - 60dB

45dB - Electrical Transformer
Floor Fan - 50dB

Refrigerator Hum - 40dB

Rustling Leaves - 30dB

Watch Ticking - 20dB

Work Scale (dB)

Know The Risk
The loudest sound possible
Death of hearing tissue

Pain begins - hearing 
protection essential 

Hearing Protection  
should be worn when 
sounds exceed  
the action level (85dB)

Smallest audible sound

DANGER ZONE

ACTION LEVEL

SAFE ZONE

Decibel Level

190

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

110

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

0

Class SLC80 dB Noise Survey Result

1 10-13 Less than 90dB (A)

2 14-17 90dB to less than 95dB (A)

3 18-21 95dB to less than 100dB (A)

4 22-25 100dB to less than 105dB (A)

5 26+ 105dB to less than 110dB (A)

Understanding Sound Levels 

To request a sample or further technical advice please contact sales@force360.com.au

© 2021 Private Brands Pty Ltd  l  May 2021


