PRODUCT DATASHEET



Base1

CLASS 5, 29dB





Features

- Class 5, 29dB for medium to high noise applications
- Height adjustable low profile cups
- Padded ribbed headband for air circulation and comfort
- Low clamp force for extended wear

Standards & Certification

Force360 recognise that without product certification by a Notified Body all product performance testing, and adherence to standards claims cannot be independently verified. If they are not as claimed, serious safety implications for the wearer, and legal implications for the supplier and even the employer may arise.

Force360 source their entire range of hearing protection from a single manufacturing partner to ensure consistency and reliability of product, but most importantly Force360 have taken the further step of engaging a globally recognised Notified Body to audit and certify both the manufacturing process and the products.

All of Force360's hearing protection is certified to the latest AS/NZS hearing protection standards.

Specifications

Part No.HWRX900ColourBlue / BlackSLC.Class 5, 29dBClamp Force11 Newtons

Packaging



Standard

AS/NZS 1270:2002 Lic.SMK40540





Noise Survey Result

Less than 90dB (A)

90dB to less than 95dB (A)

95dB to less than 100dB (A)

100dB to less than 105dB (A)

105dB to less than 110dB (A)

Attenuation Data

MWRX**900**

Frequency (Hz)	125	250	500	1000	2000	4000	8000
Mean Attenuation	13.0	17.0	25.5	37.2	35.3	40.1	41.4
Standard Deviation	3.1	2.1	2.2	3.3	2.8	3.4	4.4
Mean-Minus-Standard Deviation	9.9	14.9	23.3	33.9	32.5	36.7	37.0

Class

1

2

3

4

5

SLC₈₀ dB

10-13

14-17

18-21

22-25

26+

SLC80 (Sound Level Conversion)

A SLC80 (Sound Level Conversion) rating is engaged to convert the difference between the sound level of the environment in which the hearing protection is worn and the sound level reaching the wearer's ears. Under the standard people should not be exposed to sound above 85dB for more than an 8 hour period. A noise survey is then conducted and the table to the right can be used to select the appropriate Class of hearing protection required.

Home Scale (dB)

Level achieved by HWRX900 - Class 5, 29dB

Understanding Sound Levels

			()
12 Gauge Shotgun - 160dB	•	160 150	
		140 130	 140dB - Jet Takeoff 135dB - Jackhammer
Basketball Crowd Noise - 120dB		120	◀ 124dB - Pnuematic Riveter
Chainsaw - 110dB	•	110	114dB - Hammer Drill
Rock Concert - 105dB Motorcycle - 100dB		100	4 07dD Tractor / Hand Drill
Lawn Mower - 90dB		90	 97dB - Tractor / Hand Drill 93dB - Belt Sander
Vacuum Cleaner - 80dB		80	78dB - City Traffic
Mid-Sized Auto Interior - 70dB		70	
Conversation - 60dB		60	 60dB - Air Conditioning Unit
Floor Fan - 50dB		50	
Refrigerator Hum - 40dB		40	 45dB - Electrical Transforme
Rustling Leaves - 30dB		30	
Watch Ticking - 20dB		20	
		10	

- Jnit
- rmer

Work Scale (dB)



